
Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Over/Under

Jaime Kaiser 209 231 214 287 232 1173 173

Michael Jacobs 238 279 213 206 214 1150 150

Gabe Rodiguez 194 247 278 201 181 1101 101

Tom Hays 224 226 248 177 199 1074 74

James Spigner 216 224 185 214 209 1048 48

Victor Cortez 226 266 156 186 212 1046 46

Gary Locke 224 200 245 160 215 1044 44

Jonquay Armon 189 194 216 208 212 1019 19

Jim Kedroski 186 210 211 239 173 1019 19

Ken Barton 156 213 192 233 214 1008 8

Jennifer Mueller 190 209 187 232 190 1008 8

Steve Greenspan 155 191 202 248 201 997 -3

Alan Mendoza 257 195 152 154 209 967 -33

Tony Kaskadden 176 201 179 224 186 966 -34

Steve Fisher 154 208 243 154 178 937 -63

Mark Evans 210 159 179 184 204 936 -64

Rich Nelson 170 171 268 148 169 926 -74

Luis Cortez 169 161 155 202 235 922 -78

Roger Zuchowski 169 216 173 192 170 920 -80

Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Over/Under

Michael Jacobs 238 279 213 206 214 227 1377 177

Jaime Kaiser 209 231 214 287 232 185 1358 158

Gabe Rodiguez 194 247 278 201 181 186 1287 87

Tom Hays 224 226 248 177 199 211 1285 85

Jonquay Armon 189 194 216 208 212 242 1261 61

Victor Cortez 226 266 156 186 212 203 1249 49

Jim Kedroski 186 210 211 239 173 225 1244 44

Gary Locke 224 200 245 160 215 199 1243 43

James Spigner 216 224 185 214 209 190 1238 38

Ken Barton 156 213 192 233 214 186 1194 -6

Jennifer Mueller 190 209 187 232 190 180 1188 -12

Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Total Over/Under

Michael Jacobs 238 279 213 206 214 227 183 1560 160

Jaime Kaiser 209 231 214 287 232 185 182 1540 140

Victor Cortez 226 266 156 186 212 203 246 1495 95

Gabe Rodiguez 194 247 278 201 181 186 201 1488 88

Tom Hays 224 226 248 177 199 211 194 1479 79

Jonquay Armon 189 194 216 208 212 242 211 1472 72

Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Total Over/Under Final Payout

Jamie Kaiser 209 231 214 287 232 185 182 226 1766 166 1st $500.00

Michael Jacobs 238 279 213 206 214 227 183 181 1741 141 2nd $250.00

Victor Cortez 226 266 156 186 212 203 246 150 1645 45 3rd $125.00

Gabe Rodiguez 194 247 278 201 181 186 201 1488 88 4th $90.00
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Greater Lake County USBC Singles Scratch Eliminator - 2018


